1
®
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.   www.niccomp.com     www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
Interference Suppression Capacitor NPX Series
*250 VAC for UL & CSA
 275 VAC for UL, VDE, CQC, CE, ENEC
 310 VAC  for UL

Tolerance Code K =  ±10%, M = ± 20%
Voltage (VAC)*
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
NPX
Series
M or M2
Miniature Size (see values table)
TB
Optional Tape & Box Packaging**
**Tape & Box available for values up to 0.1μF with a
lead-space of 10mm and 15mm
X2
Safety Classifi cation
F
RoHS Compliant
STANDARD VALUES AND CASE SIZE (mm)
Part Number
Cap.
Value
(μF)
Capacitance
Code
L
±0.5
T
±0.5
H
±0.5
LS
±0.5#1
LD
±0.08
Bulk Package
Quantity
Tape & Box
Quantity
NPX124K275VX2MF
0.12 124
18.0* 6.0 12.0
15.0
0.8
500 n/a
NPX124K275VX2F 18.0* 7.5 13.5 500 n/a
NPX154K275VX2MF 0.15 154 18.0* 6.2 13.5 500 n/a
NPX184K275VX2F 0.18 184 18.0* 8.5 14.5 250 n/a
NPX224K275VX2MF
0.22 224
18.0* 8.5 14.5 250 n/a
NPX224K275VX2F 26.5* 7.0 16.5
22.5
250 n/a
NPX274K275VX2F 0.27 274 26.5* 8.5 17.0 200 n/a
NPX334K275VX2MF
0.33 334
18.0* 10.0 16.0 15.0 250 n/a
NPX334K275VX2F 26.5* 8.5 17.0 22.5 200 n/a
NPX394K275VX2F 0.39 394 26.5* 10.0 19.0 22.5 150 n/a
NPX474K275VX2MF
0.47 474
18.0* 10.0 16.0 15.0 250 n/a
NPX474K275VX2M2F 26.5* 10.0 19.0 22.5 150 n/a
NPX564K275VX2F 0.56 564 32.0* 11.0 20.0 27.5 100 n/a
NPX684K275VX2MF
0.68 684
26.5* 10.0 19.0 22.5 150 n/a
NPX684K275VX2F 32.0* 11.0 20.0
27.5
100 n/a
NPX824K275VX2F 0.82 824 32.0* 13.0 22.0 100 n/a
NPX105K275VX2MF
1.0 105
26.5* 12.5 21.5 22.5 100 n/a
NPX105K275VX2F 32.0* 13.0 22.0 27.5 100 n/a